Projeksiyon Cihazlari

Uriin

BENQ EW600 3600AL 1280x800 VGA

BENQ TK700 3200AL 3840X2160 4K
OYUN/EGLENCE PROJEKSIYON

BENQ MS550 3600AL 800x600 SVGA

BENQ MX550 3600AL 1024x768 XGA

BENQ TK710 3200AL 4K UHD 240HZ
LAZER PROJEKSIYON

HDMI PROJEKSIYON

DLP HDR

240HZ

PROJEKSIYON

PROJEKSIYON

DLP OYUN/EGLENCE

Marka

Benq

Benq

Benq

Benq

Beng

Stok

Fiyat

882,00

1.564,50

393,75

483,00

1.669,50
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usb



